PROTECTION PRODUCTS
1 www.semtech.com
PROTECTION PRODUCTS
SMDA05C-5 THRU SMDA24C-5
Bidirectional TVS Array
for Protection of Five Lines
Transient protection for data lines to
IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD) ±15kV (air), ±8kV (contact)

200 Flynn Rd., Camarillo, CA 93012
Phone: (805)498-2111   FAX (805)498-3804
Ordering Information
Note: Lead-free devices are RoHS/WEEE Compliant
rebmuNtraP
daeL
hsiniF
leeRrepytQ eziSleeR
BT.5-C50ADMS bPnS 005 hcnI7
BT.5-C21ADMS bPnS 005 hcnI7
BT.5-C51ADMS bPnS 005 hcnI7
BT.5-C42ADMS bPnS 005 hcnI7
TBT.5-C50ADMS eerFbP 005 hcnI7
TBT.5-C21ADMS eerFbP 005 hcnI7
TBT.5-C51ADMS eerFbP 005 hcnI7
TBT.5-C42ADMS eerFbP 005 hcnI7